
SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4 FOR PISTOL EVENTS
25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN (T3)

Start time Rly Bib No Name State
15-Apr-22 1 959 JUJHAR SINGH  J&K
Time: 8:00 1 763 RANJITH  KM ARMY

1 687 BHAVESH SHEKHAWAT  RAJ
1 316 SAIRAJ GANESH KATE MAH
1 262 SHEHBAZ KUMAR GARG PUN
1 867 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT ITBP
1 318 RAUNAK KHATTAR  DEL
1 116 HARPREET SINGH  HAR
1 762 AMRINDER SINGH ARMY
1 125 UDHAYVEER SIDHU  PUN

15-Apr-22 2 1173 VINEET  YADAV U.P.
Time: 8:50 2 761 PRATEEK  ARMY

2 552 HARSHAWARDHAN MAHANAND YADAV MAH
2 315 MAHENDAR SINGH  RAJ
2 574 MANISH RANA  ITBP
2 218 ADITYA VERMA  DEL
2 2 AKSHAY  ASHTAPUTRE MAH
2 90 MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GOHIL  GUJ
2 80 DEVANSH  VASHISHTHA CHD
2 504 MANDEEP SINGH  HAR

15-Apr-22 3 424 AYUSH JINDAL  HAR
Time: 9:40 3 263 GURPREET SINGH  ARMY

3 1077 JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH SEKHON PUN
3 650 PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD  MAH
3 852 MANVENDRA CHOUDHARY  ITBP
3 235 AGNEYA  KAUSHIK DEL
3 1261 GURMAN SINGH ATWAL  M.P.
3 60 MAHESH PASUPATHY  ANANDAKUMAR T.N.
3 503 RANDEEP SINGH HAR
3 609 GAURAV  SHARMA U.P.

15-Apr-22 4 578 ABHIMANYU YADAV  HAR
Time: 10:30 4 363 GURMEET  ARMY

4 620 RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU PUN
4 1304 ADITYA SHASHIKANT RASAL MAH
4 1022 BALLU YADAV  ITBP
4 115 MESHAAK PONNUDURAI. P  T.N.
4 369 SAMEER HAR
4 791 SHANTANU PUNDIR  U.K.
4 223 KARAN SHEOYRAN  NAVY
4 463 VINIT KUMAR KOSLIA  HAR

15-Apr-22 5 759 NEERAJ KUMAR  ARMY
Time: 11:20 5 122 VIJAYVEER  SIDHU PUN

5 214 SAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE MAH
5 283 SOMABHAI NANABHAI DUNGAISA GUJ
5 531 JATIN  HAR
5 558 UNISH HOLINDER  CHD
5 1210 AADEITHYAA JOAHAL  HAR
5 9 ANKUR GOEL  U.K.
5 743 RAJAT KUMAR YADAV  NAVY
5 211 ADARSH  SINGH  HAR

15-Apr-22 6 722 ANKAIT  TOMAR HAR
Time: 12:10 6 709 YASHRAJ  YADAV M.P.

6 1051 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY  RAJ
6 882 AKSHAY JAIN  PUN
6 298 UDIT JOSHI  M.P.
6 34 ARPIT  GOEL DEL
6 771 HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA T.N.
6 1241 SACHIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ
6 1002 HANNEY JAT  M.P.
6 590 JAIDEEP  PHOGAT HAR

15-Apr-22 7 120 WAZEER SINGH RATHEE  HAR
Time: 13:00 7 658 JEEVA  ARMY

7 123 ANHAD JAWANDA  PUN
7 434 YASH CHAUDHARY  MAH
7 835 GAIKWAD LAHU BHAGWAN CRPF
7 374 VIJAY KUMAR SM  H.P.
7 776 LAKSHAY KHATRI  HAR
7 591 ANIRUDH SINGH RANA  CISF
7 692 K. TANISHQ MURALIDHAR NAIDU  TRA
7 186 YUVRAJ SINGH VIRK HAR

15-Apr-22 8 765 DEEPANDRA SINGH  ARMY
Time: 13:50 8 324 ANISH  HAR

8 124 JAPTYESH SINGH JASPAL  PUN
8 990 SURESH  MALI CRPF
8 1033 UTTAM SINGH GANDHAR  SSB
8 7 SHIVAM SHUKLA  A.F.
8 1345 KASHISH MEHRA  HAR

 



SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4 FOR PISTOL EVENTS
25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN (T4)

Start time Rly Bib No Name State
18-Apr-22 1 34 ARPIT  GOEL DEL
Time: 8:00 1 1002 HANNEY JAT  M.P.

1 1241 SACHIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ
1 771 HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA T.N.
1 590 JAIDEEP  PHOGAT HAR
1 882 AKSHAY JAIN  PUN
1 709 YASHRAJ  YADAV M.P.
1 722 ANKAIT  TOMAR HAR
1 1051 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY  RAJ
1 298 UDIT JOSHI  M.P.

18-Apr-22 2 434 YASH CHAUDHARY  MAH
Time: 8:50 2 835 GAIKWAD LAHU BHAGWAN CRPF

2 591 ANIRUDH SINGH RANA  CISF
2 120 WAZEER SINGH RATHEE  HAR
2 374 VIJAY KUMAR SM  H.P.
2 658 JEEVA  ARMY
2 692 K. TANISHQ MURALIDHAR NAIDU  TRA
2 776 LAKSHAY KHATRI  HAR
2 123 ANHAD JAWANDA  PUN
2 186 YUVRAJ SINGH VIRK HAR

18-Apr-22 3 7 SHIVAM SHUKLA  A.F.
Time: 9:40 3 124 JAPTYESH SINGH JASPAL  PUN

3 1345 KASHISH MEHRA  HAR
3 765 DEEPANDRA SINGH  ARMY
3 990 SURESH  MALI CRPF
3 324 ANISH  HAR
3 1033 UTTAM SINGH GANDHAR  SSB

18-Apr-22 4 125 UDHAYVEER SIDHU  PUN
Time: 10:30 4 763 RANJITH  KM ARMY

4 318 RAUNAK KHATTAR  DEL
4 262 SHEHBAZ KUMAR GARG PUN
4 762 AMRINDER SINGH ARMY
4 687 BHAVESH SHEKHAWAT  RAJ
4 959 JUJHAR SINGH  J&K
4 867 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT ITBP
4 316 SAIRAJ GANESH KATE MAH
4 116 HARPREET SINGH  HAR

18-Apr-22 5 552 HARSHAWARDHAN MAHANAND YADAV MAH
Time: 11:20 5 574 MANISH RANA  ITBP

5 315 MAHENDAR SINGH  RAJ
5 2 AKSHAY  ASHTAPUTRE MAH
5 1173 VINEET  YADAV U.P.
5 504 MANDEEP SINGH  HAR
5 761 PRATEEK  ARMY
5 90 MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GOHIL  GUJ
5 218 ADITYA VERMA  DEL
5 80 DEVANSH  VASHISHTHA CHD

18-Apr-22 6 1077 JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH SEKHON PUN
Time: 12:10 6 503 RANDEEP SINGH HAR

6 650 PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD  MAH
6 263 GURPREET SINGH  ARMY
6 235 AGNEYA  KAUSHIK DEL
6 852 MANVENDRA CHOUDHARY  ITBP
6 1261 GURMAN SINGH ATWAL  M.P.
6 424 AYUSH JINDAL  HAR
6 609 GAURAV  SHARMA U.P.
6 60 MAHESH PASUPATHY  ANANDAKUMAR T.N.

18-Apr-22 7 791 SHANTANU PUNDIR  U.K.
Time: 13:00 7 115 MESHAAK PONNUDURAI. P  T.N.

7 223 KARAN SHEOYRAN  NAVY
7 463 VINIT KUMAR KOSLIA  HAR
7 620 RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU PUN
7 578 ABHIMANYU YADAV  HAR
7 1304 ADITYA SHASHIKANT RASAL MAH
7 1022 BALLU YADAV  ITBP
7 363 GURMEET  ARMY
7 369 SAMEER HAR

18-Apr-22 8 558 UNISH HOLINDER  CHD
Time: 13:50 8 214 SAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE MAH

8 1210 AADEITHYAA JOAHAL  HAR
8 122 VIJAYVEER  SIDHU PUN
8 211 ADARSH  SINGH  HAR
8 9 ANKUR GOEL  U.K.
8 283 SOMABHAI NANABHAI DUNGAISA GUJ
8 531 JATIN  HAR
8 743 RAJAT KUMAR YADAV  NAVY
8 759 NEERAJ KUMAR  ARMY

 



SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4 FOR PISTOL EVENTS
25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL WOMEN (T3)

Start time Rly Bib No Name State
17-Apr-22 1 1325 ANISA SAYYED  HAR
Time: 8:00 1 675 MALAIKA GOEL  PUN

1 290 NIVEDITHA V. NAIR  T.N.
1 350 ABHIDNYA ASHOK PATIL MAH
1 1134 TANVI  SONKAR CHD
1 468 RHYTHM SANGWAN  HAR
1 904 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR  PUN

17-Apr-22 2 1086 NIKHITA KAUR  PUN
Time: 8:50 2 719 TEJASWANI  HAR

2 1287 NITHILA IVY DARLING T.N.
2 851 MEGHNA RAKESH NARKE MAH
2 987 DEEPIKA PATEL  RAIL
2 760 MEGANA  SADULA TRA
2 777 PAYAL  HAR



SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4 FOR PISTOL EVENTS
25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL WOMEN (T4)

Start time Rly Bib No Name State
20-Apr-22 1 987 DEEPIKA PATEL  RAIL
Time: 8:00 1 1086 NIKHITA KAUR  PUN

1 777 PAYAL  HAR
1 1287 NITHILA IVY DARLING T.N.
1 719 TEJASWANI  HAR
1 760 MEGANA  SADULA TRA
1 851 MEGHNA RAKESH NARKE MAH

20-Apr-22 2 1134 TANVI  SONKAR CHD
Time: 8:50 2 350 ABHIDNYA ASHOK PATIL MAH

2 290 NIVEDITHA V. NAIR  T.N.
2 1325 ANISA SAYYED  HAR
2 675 MALAIKA GOEL  PUN
2 468 RHYTHM SANGWAN  HAR
2 904 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR  PUN



SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4 FOR PISTOL EVENTS
50M PISTOL MEN (T3)

Start time Rly Bib No Name State
18-Apr-22 1 32 GAURAV RANA  A.F.

Time: 13:00 1 59 SACHIN KUMAR  RAIL
1 109 TINJIT  DHANOTA PUN
1 153 PRAYAS KUMAR DODHWAL  DEL
1 171 BOBY  KAUSHIK U.P.
1 279 ANMOL  JAIN HAR
1 368 RAVINDER SINGH  ARMY
1 686 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAJ
1 773 OMKAR SINGH  NAVY
1 788 GAURAV DAGAR  SSB
1 958 SAMARESH PAUL  BSF
1 39 RAVINDER  A.F.
1 679 HEMENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA  RAIL
1 130 ARJUN SINGH CHEEMA  PUN
1 495 ARJUN  CHHILLAR DEL
1 392 SAURABH  CHAUDHARY U.P.
1 375 ADITYA  MALRA HAR
1 530 MANDIP SINGH  ARMY
1 697 BHUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ
1 143 DEEPAK MALIK  A.F.
1 1075 SUMEDH KUMAR DEVLALIVALA  RAIL
1 819 SHAURYA  SARIN DEL
1 638 AKSHAT  VERMA U.P.
1 704 JITU RAI  ARMY
1 1273 HARSH GUPTA  DEL
1 854 NAVED CHAUDHARY  U.P.
1 1342 YUVRAJ SINGH  HAR
1 986 HARIOM  M.P.
1 311 ARKIL DIVYANGKUMAR RAVAL GUJ
1 1154 VIKASH KUMAR  NAVY
1 733 HIMANSHU DHANKAR  BSF
1 1122 PANKAJ  KALAKOTI ARMY
1 395 PRAKASH RAMJI WAGHELA MAH
1 873 PARDEEP  KUMAR ARMY
1 894 PARVEEN  KUMAR SSB
1 622 MOHIT  CHAUDHARY U.P.
1 1184 MOHAN V. A.  T.N.
1 843 SURINDER SINGH  PUN
1 881 AJINKYA MAHENDRA CHAVAN  ARMY
1 900 VIPIN RANA  RAIL
1 1013 RAKESH SINGH  HAR
1 1324 AKASH  U.P.
1 994 SALMANKHAN SHABBIR PATEL MAH
1 349 ISHAAN  JADHAV DEL
1 1203 DEVINDERJIT  SINGH PUN
1 940 RAHUL MADHUKAR PATIL  RAIL
1 810 SATPAL  HAR
1 606 RITANSHU  YADAV U.P.
1 174 VINAY VISHWASRAO PATIL MAH
1 1044 PIYUSH  KHATRI HAR
1 875 HARSHIT  KUMAR DEL
1 1228 FATEHJEET SINGH  PUN
1 72 SAWRIYA  MALIK RAIL
1 1036 TARUN  BHATI HAR
1 1048 PUNEET  ANAND U.P.
1 808 SAGAR TUKARAM VIDHATE MAH
1 305 PARTEEK  RANA DEL
1 1071 VIVEK MALIK  U.P.



SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4 FOR PISTOL EVENTS
50M PISTOL MEN (T3)

Start time Rly Bib No Name State
18-Apr-22 2 1152 SONU CHANDILA  HAR

Time: 15:15 2 899 PARTH  RANA U.P.
2 1151 BAGUL RAJENDRA  MAH
2 155 JAYISHNU  KAUSHIK DEL
2 882 AKSHAY JAIN  PUN
2 367 JITENDRA SHIVAJI VIBHUTE RAIL
2 557 KARNAV  BISHNOI RAJ
2 709 YASHRAJ  YADAV M.P.
2 271 BHARGAVSINH NAVALSINH SOLANKI GUJ
2 744 KUNAL RANA  NAVY
2 957 ROOPAK MALIK  BSF
2 918 ANMOL RANA  ARMY
2 1183 Y. PRINCE  T.N.
2 581 SUMIT  HAR
2 553 SHAHZAR RIZVI  A.F.
2 309 SONIL  KUMAR U.K.
2 754 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH CRPF
2 236 KULDEEP VERMA  H.P.
2 196 AMANPREET SINGH  ONGC
2 296 RAGHAV  HAR
2 690 RAHUL KUMAR RAJORA  U.P.
2 396 ANIKET VINAYAK KHIDSE MAH
2 769 ANMOL ARORA  DEL
2 1038 RANBIRJODH  SINGH PUN
2 694 ARJUN DAS  RAIL
2 927 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA  RAJ
2 507 VIKRAM  SHINDE SSB
2 148 MONU TOMAR  A.F.
2 480 VISHWAJEET  SINGH HAR
2 1053 GAURAV  SHARMA U.P.
2 1000 AMBEKAR PRABHAKAR MADHUKAR  MAH
2 34 ARPIT  GOEL DEL
2 1051 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY  RAJ
2 590 JAIDEEP  PHOGAT HAR
2 1002 HANNEY JAT  M.P.
2 722 ANKAIT  TOMAR HAR
2 298 UDIT JOSHI  M.P.
2 362 DHRRUV  BHATIA DEL
2 1120 BALJIT SINGH  PUN
2 475 JATIN SINGH RATHORE RAJ
2 191 ANKUSH KUMAR SISODIYA M.P.
2 95 PATEL DISHANT ASHVINKUMAR  GUJ
2 589 SAURAV MALIK  NAVY
2 519 SIB KUMAR GHOSH BSF
2 33 JAI  SINGH ARMY
2 771 HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA T.N.
2 914 KAMALJEET  HAR
2 575 MOHD  HAIDER U.P.
2 856 SUYASH UMAJI PATIL  MAH
2 536 OMPRAKASH  MITHARVAL RAJ
2 934 SAIF KHAN  M.P.
2 732 AMIT KUMAR PILANIYA  GUJ
2 1219 ASHWANI YADAV  HAR
2 1045 DHRUV  TOMAR U.P.
2 1241 SACHIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ
2 1246 LALIT  HAR
2 967 ROHAN MALIK U.P.



SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4 FOR PISTOL EVENTS
50M PISTOL MEN (T4)

Start time Rly Bib No Name State
19-Apr-22 1 1013 RAKESH SINGH  HAR

Time: 13:00 1 1324 AKASH  U.P.
1 994 SALMANKHAN SHABBIR PATEL MAH
1 1203 DEVINDERJIT  SINGH PUN
1 349 ISHAAN  JADHAV DEL
1 810 SATPAL  HAR
1 940 RAHUL MADHUKAR PATIL  RAIL
1 174 VINAY VISHWASRAO PATIL MAH
1 606 RITANSHU  YADAV U.P.
1 130 ARJUN SINGH CHEEMA  PUN
1 679 HEMENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA  RAIL
1 392 SAURABH  CHAUDHARY U.P.
1 495 ARJUN  CHHILLAR DEL
1 375 ADITYA  MALRA HAR
1 697 BHUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ
1 72 SAWRIYA  MALIK RAIL
1 530 MANDIP SINGH  ARMY
1 1228 FATEHJEET SINGH  PUN
1 1048 PUNEET  ANAND U.P.
1 1036 TARUN  BHATI HAR
1 305 PARTEEK  RANA DEL
1 808 SAGAR TUKARAM VIDHATE MAH
1 1071 VIVEK MALIK  U.P.
1 143 DEEPAK MALIK  A.F.
1 819 SHAURYA  SARIN DEL
1 854 NAVED CHAUDHARY  U.P.
1 1075 SUMEDH KUMAR DEVLALIVALA  RAIL
1 704 JITU RAI  ARMY
1 638 AKSHAT  VERMA U.P.
1 1273 HARSH GUPTA  DEL
1 986 HARIOM  M.P.
1 1342 YUVRAJ SINGH  HAR
1 1154 VIKASH KUMAR  NAVY
1 311 ARKIL DIVYANGKUMAR RAVAL GUJ
1 733 HIMANSHU DHANKAR  BSF
1 395 PRAKASH RAMJI WAGHELA MAH
1 1122 PANKAJ  KALAKOTI ARMY
1 894 PARVEEN  KUMAR SSB
1 873 PARDEEP  KUMAR ARMY
1 1184 MOHAN V. A.  T.N.
1 622 MOHIT  CHAUDHARY U.P.
1 881 AJINKYA MAHENDRA CHAVAN  ARMY
1 843 SURINDER SINGH  PUN
1 900 VIPIN RANA  RAIL
1 109 TINJIT  DHANOTA PUN
1 32 GAURAV RANA  A.F.
1 279 ANMOL  JAIN HAR
1 59 SACHIN KUMAR  RAIL
1 686 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAJ
1 171 BOBY  KAUSHIK U.P.
1 368 RAVINDER SINGH  ARMY
1 958 SAMARESH PAUL  BSF
1 773 OMKAR SINGH  NAVY
1 153 PRAYAS KUMAR DODHWAL  DEL
1 1044 PIYUSH  KHATRI HAR
1 788 GAURAV DAGAR  SSB
1 39 RAVINDER  A.F.
1 875 HARSHIT  KUMAR DEL



SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4 FOR PISTOL EVENTS
50M PISTOL MEN (T4)

Start time Rly Bib No Name State
19-Apr-22 2 1038 RANBIRJODH  SINGH PUN

Time: 15:15 2 769 ANMOL ARORA  DEL
2 694 ARJUN DAS  RAIL
2 296 RAGHAV  HAR
2 196 AMANPREET SINGH  ONGC
2 690 RAHUL KUMAR RAJORA  U.P.
2 927 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA  RAJ
2 396 ANIKET VINAYAK KHIDSE MAH
2 507 VIKRAM  SHINDE SSB
2 480 VISHWAJEET  SINGH HAR
2 148 MONU TOMAR  A.F.
2 1053 GAURAV  SHARMA U.P.
2 34 ARPIT  GOEL DEL
2 1000 AMBEKAR PRABHAKAR MADHUKAR  MAH
2 1051 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY  RAJ
2 1002 HANNEY JAT  M.P.
2 590 JAIDEEP  PHOGAT HAR
2 362 DHRRUV  BHATIA DEL
2 722 ANKAIT  TOMAR HAR
2 298 UDIT JOSHI  M.P.
2 1120 BALJIT SINGH  PUN
2 191 ANKUSH KUMAR SISODIYA M.P.
2 475 JATIN SINGH RATHORE RAJ
2 95 PATEL DISHANT ASHVINKUMAR  GUJ
2 519 SIB KUMAR GHOSH BSF
2 589 SAURAV MALIK  NAVY
2 33 JAI  SINGH ARMY
2 914 KAMALJEET  HAR
2 771 HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA T.N.
2 575 MOHD  HAIDER U.P.
2 536 OMPRAKASH  MITHARVAL RAJ
2 856 SUYASH UMAJI PATIL  MAH
2 934 SAIF KHAN  M.P.
2 1219 ASHWANI YADAV  HAR
2 732 AMIT KUMAR PILANIYA  GUJ
2 1045 DHRUV  TOMAR U.P.
2 1246 LALIT  HAR
2 1241 SACHIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ
2 967 ROHAN MALIK U.P.
2 1152 SONU CHANDILA  HAR
2 899 PARTH  RANA U.P.
2 1151 BAGUL RAJENDRA  MAH
2 155 JAYISHNU  KAUSHIK DEL
2 882 AKSHAY JAIN  PUN
2 367 JITENDRA SHIVAJI VIBHUTE RAIL
2 557 KARNAV  BISHNOI RAJ
2 709 YASHRAJ  YADAV M.P.
2 271 BHARGAVSINH NAVALSINH SOLANKI GUJ
2 744 KUNAL RANA  NAVY
2 957 ROOPAK MALIK  BSF
2 918 ANMOL RANA  ARMY
2 1183 Y. PRINCE  T.N.
2 581 SUMIT  HAR
2 553 SHAHZAR RIZVI  A.F.
2 309 SONIL  KUMAR U.K.
2 754 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH CRPF
2 236 KULDEEP VERMA  H.P.



SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4 FOR PISTOL EVENTS
50M FREE PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T3)

Start time Rly Bib No Name State
18-Apr-22 1 260 YASHITA  SHOKEEN HAR
Time: 8:30 1 5 PRARTHANA KHANNA  DEL

1 1109 VEERPAL KAUR PUN
1 261 JUILY HARISH DHAPODKAR MAH
1 1158 YOHANSHI  BISHNOI U.P.
1 431 SHREE SAKTHI JAYAKANNAN  T.N.
1 925 ANKITA  PRASAD M.P.
1 534 DIVANSHI  HAR
1 440 TANISHA  DABODIA DEL
1 532 NAVDEEP KAUR  PUN
1 101 SAKSHI ANIL SURYAVANSHI MAH
1 68 PARNIKA BHALLA  U.P.
1 646 NISHITHA SREE T.N.
1 666 YASHIKA ADELINE DANIEL M.P.
1 1014 TIYANA  PHOGAT HAR
1 329 ISHITA  RAWAT DEL
1 662 ARSHDEEP  KAUR PUN
1 977 RAKSHITA  HAR
1 239 PREKSHA  AGRAWAL DEL

18-Apr-22 2 217 DEVANSHI  HAR
Time: 10:45 2 212 RINKI  KARHANA DEL

2 555 NAVROOP KAUR GILL PUN
2 291 ANUSHKA RAVINDRA PATIL MAH
2 871 SAUMYA DHYANI  U.P.
2 269 VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS T.N.
2 1132 SHEETAL YADAV  M.P.
2 151 AADHYA  TAYAL RAJ
2 346 SAINYAM  CHD
2 497 KARNIKA  TRA
2 1040 SHREYA NEGI  U.K.
2 596 TANU RAWAL  HAR
2 604 KHUSHI  KAPOOR DEL
2 1141 ARIHA  AGGARWAL PUN
2 971 PRIYANKA ANIL GHORPADE MAH
2 228 VARSHA SINGH HAR
2 603 NAAMYA  KAPOOR DEL
2 556 IBADAT SEKHON  PUN
2 792 VIBHUTI BHATIA  HAR



SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4 FOR PISTOL EVENTS
50M FREE PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T4)

Start time Rly Bib No Name State
19-Apr-22 1 596 TANU RAWAL  HAR
Time: 8:30 1 1040 SHREYA NEGI  U.K.

1 1141 ARIHA  AGGARWAL PUN
1 604 KHUSHI  KAPOOR DEL
1 228 VARSHA SINGH HAR
1 603 NAAMYA  KAPOOR DEL
1 971 PRIYANKA ANIL GHORPADE MAH
1 556 IBADAT SEKHON  PUN
1 212 RINKI  KARHANA DEL
1 217 DEVANSHI  HAR
1 291 ANUSHKA RAVINDRA PATIL MAH
1 555 NAVROOP KAUR GILL PUN
1 269 VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS T.N.
1 871 SAUMYA DHYANI  U.P.
1 151 AADHYA  TAYAL RAJ
1 1132 SHEETAL YADAV  M.P.
1 497 KARNIKA  TRA
1 792 VIBHUTI BHATIA  HAR
1 346 SAINYAM  CHD

19-Apr-22 2 646 NISHITHA SREE T.N.
Time: 10:45 2 101 SAKSHI ANIL SURYAVANSHI MAH

2 666 YASHIKA ADELINE DANIEL M.P.
2 68 PARNIKA BHALLA  U.P.
2 329 ISHITA  RAWAT DEL
2 1014 TIYANA  PHOGAT HAR
2 239 PREKSHA  AGRAWAL DEL
2 977 RAKSHITA  HAR
2 662 ARSHDEEP  KAUR PUN
2 5 PRARTHANA KHANNA  DEL
2 1109 VEERPAL KAUR PUN
2 260 YASHITA  SHOKEEN HAR
2 1158 YOHANSHI  BISHNOI U.P.
2 261 JUILY HARISH DHAPODKAR MAH
2 925 ANKITA  PRASAD M.P.
2 431 SHREE SAKTHI JAYAKANNAN  T.N.
2 440 TANISHA  DABODIA DEL
2 534 DIVANSHI  HAR
2 532 NAVDEEP KAUR  PUN


